Sodaline Mak

From: Sophorn Yann

Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2018 1:52 PM

To: Sou, Socheata

Cc: Cognac, Matthieu; Tek, Vitra; Rany Pen; Amara Bou; Sodaline Mak
Subject: RE: Fund transfer reference

Dear Socheata,
| noted with thanks.

Sophorn

From: Sou, Socheata <sou@ilo.org>

Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2018 1:50 PM

To: Sophorn Yann <sophorn.yann@undp.org>

Cc: Cognac, Matthieu <cognac@ilo.org>; Tek, Vitra <tek@ilo.org>; Rany Pen <rany.pen@undp.org>; Amara Bou <amara.bou@undp.org>
Subject: RE: Fund transfer reference

Dear Sophorn,
I’'m pleased to share with you the 2™ fund transfer reference. My apologies for the delay.

Amount: USD 168,500
Bank transaction number: 286300
Transaction text: UNDP / UNITED NATIONS DEVELOPMENT P D NATIONS PLAZA,10017,NEW YORK /ROC/286300-TRS5GENEVA INV: FOR JOINT PROGRAM KHM/17/02/CHE-

AUGUST 2018
Transaction date: 28 SEPTEMBER 2018

Regards,
Socheata



From: Sou, Socheata

Sent: 23 October 2018 14:11

To: npaddison (npaddison@unicef.org) <npaddison@unicef.org>; Ke Liu <ke.liu@unv.org>; Seo, Seonghee (s.seo@unesco.org) <s.seo@unesco.org>; Sophorn Yann
(sophorn.yann@undp.org) <sophorn.yann@undp.org>

Cc: Cognac, Matthieu <cognac@ilo.org>; Tek, Vitra <tek@ilo.org>

Subject: Fund transfer reference

Dear colleagues,

This is just to let you know that the fund was released to your respective HQ account right after the SC meeting. I'm following up again with my HQ colleagues about the
transfer reference, | will share with you as soon as | receive.

Apologies for the delay.
Regards,

Socheata SOU (Ms.)

National Project Coordinator

UNited for Youth Employment in Cambodia
International Labour Organization

Email: sou@ilo.org

Mobile phone: +85517 363 936

Office telephone: +85523 220 817

Office ext number: 221

This electronic message may contain confidential, proprietary or privileged information intended solely for the use of the named recipient. The ILO is not liable for any error
or virus connected with this transmission.

Ce message électronique peut contenir des informations confidentielles, ou spécialement protégées, a la seule intention du destinataire. L'OIT ne peut étre tenue
responsable des erreurs ou des virus qui s'y trouveraient.

Este mensaje electrénico puede contener informacién confidencial o especialmente protegida para el uso exclusivo del destinatario indicado. La OIT no se responsabiliza en
caso de error o virus.




UNDP UNESCO UNICEF UNV ILO
337,000 325,000 551,000 228,000 559,000
160,075 154,375 261,725 108,300 265,525
168,500 162,500 275,500 114,000 279,500

8,425 8,125 13,775 5,700 13,975



